Ref. Secy/NSE/46 18t June 2023
The Manager

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India (NSE) .

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (E)

Mumbai-400 051.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate - Regulation
39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg, 2015

The Company has received by email dated 31t May 2023 from M/s Cameo
Corporate Services Ltd (RTA) details of issuance of Letter of Confirmation dated
31! May 2023 to the shareholders in fieu of Duplicate Share Certificates as per
the details mentioned below:

Folio No / Name Distinctive New Date of
of the Nos No .of | Old Cert Certi intimatio
Shareholder Frog - Shares No No n to NSE
50013845
Mr Shantilal
Jethalal Shah
(Deceased)
Jt Wit_h_ 27799411 46875
Mr Bipinchandra fo 991409 | 29" Mar
Shantilal Shah 27799660 250 to 2023
(Deceased) 346879
Jt with
Mr Chandrakant
Shantilal
Shah(Claimant)
40551901
to 10t May
40551920
P0O006773 2023
; 52038851 462068
Mr Paramasivam S o 50 521749 991410
52038880
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R0014035

Ms. Rugmani T P
Jt with

Mr P P Ganapathi

14300981
to
14301080
24100684
fo
24100783

200

32517
300070
300071

991411

18 Apr
2023

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For Southern Petrochemical
Industries Corporation Ltd.,

MADRAS
BALASUBRAMANIAN
GANESH

M B Ganesh
Secretary
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