

Ref: Secy/NSE/46

1st June 2023

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India (NSE) -Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai-400 051.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate - Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Reg, 2015

The Company has received by email dated 31st May 2023 from M/s Cameo Corporate Services Ltd (RTA) details of issuance of Letter of Confirmation dated 31st May 2023 to the shareholders *in lieu* of Duplicate Share Certificates as per the details mentioned below:

Folio No / Name of the Shareholder	Distinctive Nos From - To	No .of Shares	Old Cert No	New Certi No	Date of Intimatio n to NSE
S0013845 Mr Shantilal Jethalal Shah (Deceased) Jt with Mr Bipinchandra Shantilal Shah (Deceased) Jt with Mr Chandrakant Shantilal Shah(Claimant)	27799411 to 27799660	250	346875 to 346879	991409	29 th Mar 2023
P0006773 Mr Paramasivam S	40551901 to 40551920 52038851 to 52038880	50	462068 521749	991410	10 th May 2023

Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Limited (CIN: L11101TN1969PLC005778) REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE : "SPIC HOUSE", No. 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032 India. Phone : +91 (44) 2235 0245 I E: spiccorp@spic.co.in I Web : www.spic.in



R0014035 Ms. Rugmani T P Jt with Mr P P Ganapathi	14300981 to 14301080 24100684 to	200	32517 300070 300071	991411	18 th Apr 2023
	24100783				

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Southern Petrochemical Industries Corporation Ltd.,

M B Ganesh Secretary

.....